
Establishment Name: Establishment ID:

Score:  

Location Address: Re-InspectionInspection

State:City: Date: Status Code:

FDA Establishment Type:

County:Zip: Time In: Time Out:

Permittee:

Telephone:

Wastewater System:

Water Supply:

Municipal/Community

No. of Repeat Risk Factor/Intervention Violations:

Category#:

No. of Risk Factor/Intervention Violations:

Municipal/Community

On-Site System

On-Site Supply

4956 MARTIN VIEW LN 

(336) 293-6612  /  (336) 682-5877

2:50 PM 6:24 PM

X  

X  

X  

ORCHID'S THAI  3034012152

WINSTON SALEM NC

27104

TV WINSTON LLC

03/24/2015

 92

Full-Service Restaurant

A - Open For Business

34  Forsyth

 4

 1

Food Establishment Inspection Report

IV

Foodborne Illness Risk Factors and Public Helath Interventions
Risk factors: Contributing factors that increase the chance of developing foodbornde ilness.
Public Health Interventions: Control measures to prevent foodborne illness or injury.

Good Retail Practices
Good Retail Practices: PReventative measures to control the addition of pathogens,

chemicals, and physical objects into foods.

Compliance Status OUT R VR

Proper disposition of returned, previously 

served, reconditioned, and unsafe food

Food-contact surfaces: cleaned and sanitized

Panel breakers and switches left in active 

position after inspection?

Required records available: shellstock tags, 

parasite destruction

Food in good condition, safe and unadulterated

Food received at proper temperature

Food obtained from approved source

Handwashing sinks, supplied and accessible

No bare hand contact with RTE foods or a 

pre-approved alternate properly followed

Hands clean and properly washed

No discharge from eyes, nose, and mouth

Tank risers accessible and surface water 

diverted?

Proper use of reporting, restriction and 

exclusion

PIC present, Demonstration - Certification by 

accredited program, and performs duties

Management and food employee knowledge, and 

conditional employee; responsibilities and reporting.

Proper hot holding temperatures

Compliance with variance, specialized process, 

reduced oxygen packaging criteria or HACCP plan

Toxic substances properly identified, stored, 

and used

Food additives: approved and properly used

Pasteurized foods used; prohibited foods not 

offered

Consumer advisory provided for raw or 

undercooked foods

Turnups/cleanouts/valves intact and 

accessible?

Proper date marking and disposition

Proper cold holding temperatures

Proper cooling time and temperatures

Proper reheating procedures for hot holding

Proper cooking time and temperatures

   Potentially Hazardous Food Time/Temperature .2653                                                              

   Protection from Contamination .2653, .2654                                                              

   Approved Source .2653, .2655                                                              

   Preventing Contamination by Hands .2652, .2653, .2655, .2656                                                               

   Good Hygienic Practices .2652, .2653                                                               

   Employee Health .2652                                                               

    Supervision .2652                                                               

   Conformance with Approved Procedures  .2653, .2654, .2658                                                            

   Chemical .2653, .2657                                                            

   Highly Susceptible Populations .2653                                                            

   Consumer Advisory .2653                                                            

9

13

12

11

10

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

24

27

25

23

22

21

20

19

18

17

16

15

14

CDIIN OUT N/A N/O N/ON/AOUTIN Compliance Status OUT CDI R VR

    Safe Food and Water .2653, .2655, .2658                                                               

    Food Temperature Control .2653, .2654                                                               

    Prevention of Food Contamination .2652, .2653, .2654, .2656, .2657                                                               

Proper cooling methods used; adequate 

equipment for temperature control

Variance obtained for specialized processing 

methods

Water and ice from approved source

Pasteurized eggs used where required

Thermometers provided and accurate

Approved thawing methods used

Plant food properly cooked for hot holding

Food properly labeled: original container

Wiping cloths: properly used and stored

Washing fruits and vegetables

Personal cleanliness

Contamination prevented during food 

preparation, storage and display

Insects and rodents not present; no 

unauthorized animals

    Food Identification .2653                                                               

    Proper Use of Utensils .2653, .2654                                                               

    Utensils and Equipment .2653, .2654, .2663                                                               

    Physical Facilities .2654, .2655, .2656                                                               

Utensils, equipment and linens: properly 

stored, dried and handled

Single-use and single-service articles; properly 

stored and used

Gloves used properly

Warewashing facilities: installed, maintained 

and used; test strips

Non-food-contact surfaces clean

Equipment, food and non-food-contact 

surfaces approved; cleanable, properly 

designed, constructed and used

Plumbing installed; proper backflow devices

Sewage and waste water properly disposed

Toilet facilities: properly constructed, supplied 

and cleaned

Garbage and refuse properly disposed; 

facilities maintained

37

40

39

38

36

35

34

33

32

31

30

29

28

42

47

46

45

44

43

41 In-use utensils: properly stored

52

54

53

51

50

49

48
Hot and cold water available; adequate 

pressure

Physical facilities installed, maintained and 

clean
Meets ventilation and lighting requirements; 

designated areas used

TOTAL DEDUCTIONS:

26
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Comment Addendum to Food Establishment Report

Establishment Name:

Location Address:

City: State:

County: Zip:

Municipal/Community

Water Supply:

On-Site SystemWastewater System:

Municipal/Community On-Site System

X  

X  

4956 MARTIN VIEW LN  

34  Forsyth

Permittee:

Telephone:

Establishment ID:

Inspection Re-Inspection Date:

Status Code:

Category#:

X  

ORCHID'S THAI

WINSTON SALEM NC

27104

TV WINSTON LLC

03/24/2015

(336) 293-6612  /  (336) 682-5877

A

IV

 3034012152

Email 1:

Email 2:

Email 3:

Comment Addendum Attached ?  

tvwinston@hotmail.com

Item/Location Temp Temp TempItem/Location Item/Location

Chicken/ walk in

noodles/ walk in

Rice/ walk in

Chicken/ make unit

noodles/ make unit

rice/ hot hold

hot water/ prep sink

42.0

41.0

38.0

42.0

40.0

180.0

140.0

Temperature Observations

Observations and Corrective Actions
Violatons cited in this report must be corrected within the time frames below , or as stated in sections 8-405.11 of the food code.

Observations and Corrective Actions
Item

Number

2-102.12 Certified Food Protection Manager - C Person in charge does not have food protection manager certification. A food protection 

manager with certification through an ANSI accredited course and exam shall be present during all hours of operation. Attain Food 

protection manager certification.

 1

6-301.12 Hand Drying Provision - PF Both handsinks in the kitchen were out of paper towel at the beginning of the inspection. Hand sinks 

shall always be stocked with paper towels for hand drying. CDI: Employee added paper towels to each dispenser. CDI // 5-205.11 Using a 

Handwashing Sink-Operation and Maintenance - PF The back handwashing sink was blocked by a cart of oils and sauces and the basin of 

the sink was visibly soiled and had a mesh drain catch with paper towel pieces dried in it. PIC stated that hand sink is not used, only front 

sink is used. Hand sinks must be readily available for washing and shall only be used for hand washing. Clean the handsink and remove 

mesh drain catch. Remove cart from in front of the hand sink and only used the hand sink for handwashing.

 8

3-501.16 (A)(2) and (B) Potentially Hazardous Food (Time/Temperature Control for Safety Food), Hot and Cold Holding - P One container 

of garlic and oil was out of temperature control at time of inspection. Garlic and oil must be kept in cold holding at or below 45F. CDI: Garlic 

and oil was recently mixed and moved to cold holding. Always keep garlic and oil mix under cold holding. 0 pts

 20

7-204.11 Sanitizers, Criteria-Chemicals - P Two spray bottles of chlorine bleach water sanitizer were above allotted strength at over 200 

ppm. chlorine sanitizer must be between 50 and 100 ppm. CDI: PIC emptied and remixed both spray bottles to be at 100 ppm chlorine 

sanitizer. Always check sanitizer with test strips to keep concentration in compliance.

 26

3-302.12 Food Storage Containers Identified with Common Name of Food - C two plastic bins of salt and sugar beneath grill did not have 

labels. Large bin of sugar in back did not have label. All foods and ingredients that are not readily identifiable shall be labelled with the 

common name of the stored food.

 35

6-501.112 Removing Dead or Trapped Birds, Insects, Rodents and other Pest - C A dead moth and a few dead beetles present behind 

reach in freezer. Dead insects shall be removed from establishment. Regularly move equipment to remove dead pests from the 

establishment. 0 pts

 36

4-903.11 (A), (B) and (D) Equipment, Utensils, Linens and Single-Service and Single-Use Articles-Storing - C Ceramic bowls and plates, 

and one metal pan of utensils such as peelers and can openers were all soiled with dust and not stuck on dried food debris. All noted 

utensils were on bottom shelves of prep tables. PIC noted that these items were not used at this time. Clean utensils shall be maintained in 

a clean dry location and covered or inverted to prevent dust and debris accumulation. CDI: Soiled utensils were moved to the three 

compartment sink, cleaned and sanitized. Remove unused utensils from establishment or properly cover utensils to prevent contamination.

 42

4-502.13 Single-Service and Single-Use Articles-Use Limitations - C Single use articles are being reused in the establishment. Two 

Sriracha sauce bottles are being used for sweet and sour sauce, one plastic curry paste bin is being used for crushed peanuts. Single 

service/single use articles shall not be reused. Discard single use articles and use approved utensils to hold condiments and sauces.

 43
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Comment Addendum to Food Establishment Report

Establishment Name:

Location Address:

City: State:

County: Zip:

Municipal/Community

Water Supply:

On-Site SystemWastewater System:

Municipal/Community On-Site System

X  

X  

4956 MARTIN VIEW LN  

34  Forsyth

Permittee:

Telephone:

Establishment ID:

Inspection Re-Inspection Date:

Status Code:

Category#:

X  
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WINSTON SALEM NC
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TV WINSTON LLC
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Email 2:

Email 3:

Comment Addendum Attached ?  

tvwinston@hotmail.com

Observations and Corrective Actions

Violations cited in this report must be corrected within the time frames below, or as stated in sections 8-405.11 of the food code.
Number

Item

Observations and Corrective Actions
Item

Number

4-501.11 Good Repair and Proper Adjustment-Equipment - C Lid to Waring food processor is cracked and must be replaced. Rust is 

present on the legs of prep tables and sinks and needs to be removed. Rust is present on the top of all four wall mounted shelving, remove 

rust or replace shelving. // Dish machine has been removed from the establishment. The two drain boards from the dish machine have 

been kept. The drainboards have been pushed together, bracketed to the wall, each are being held up in the middle by a wooden table 

with two #10 cans propping up the drain boards. This is not original nor approved construction. The establishmen must either remove the 

drain boards from the facility and add approved shelving for air drying purposes or have new legs fabricated and attached to each drain 

board in an approved manner. Currently the establishment had 50 seats and is at a low volume of buisness. At this time the establishment 

may continue to opperatre without the dish machine and continue using multiuse utensils.

 45

4-601.11 (B) and (C) Equipment, Food-Contact Surfaces, Nonfood-Contact Surfaces, and Utensils - C Cleaning needed on sides of 

cooking equipment, underside of the scrap sink and legs of equipment where splash has occured. Cleaning needed on utility carts through 

the establishment. Cleaning needed on two wire shelves in the walk in cooler where food has spilled. Bottom shelves of prep tables need 

to be cleaned to remove debris and dust. Non food contact surfaces shall be maintained clean.

 47

5-501.115 Maintaining Refuse Areas and Enclosures - C Dumpster area has heavy accumulation of food and waste. Dumpsters and 

dumpster areas shall be maintained in clean condition. Clean dumpster areas. 0 pts
 52

6-501.12 Cleaning, Frequency and Restrictions - C Cleaning needed on the floor of the dry storage room and beneath food equipment 

throughout the establishment where debris and dirt have accumulated. Clean the floor drain grate under the three compartment sink where 

debris have collected. Floor of the restrooms needs to be cleaned where soap has dripped onto the floor and dirt has collected with the 

soap. Physical facilities shall be maintained in good repair. // 6-201.11 Floors, Walls and Ceilings-Cleanability - C Duct tape has been used 

to seal edges of grease trap by restrooms. Duct tape impedes cleaning and must be removed.

 53

Person in Charge (Print & Sign):  

Regulatory Authority (Print & Sign):

REHS ID:

Verification Required Date:

2450 Chrobak, Joseph

REHS Contact Phone Number: (336)703-3164

Joseph Chrobak
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